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71
435
304

1
308
30

214
33
71

103
77

121
0

216
307

1,140

Unknown Gender 216
1,992
1,223Male

Female

Gender

BA/BS degree 223
190AA/AS degree

60 or more units w/o degree
Sophomore (30-59.9 units)

148
497

2,373Freshmen (< 30 units)
Level

Unknown
Continuing

0
1,535

790Special Admin / HS Enrichment
Returning
First Time Transfer

283
546
277First Time

Enrollment Status

3,364
Day Only Night Only

32
Day/Eve

7

594
Not Attended

0
Withdrawals

73
Noncredit

3,316
Part Time .1-6 Units

2,000 1,316
6.1-11.9

34
15+ Units

8
12-15 Units

42
Full Time
Full / Part Time Students

3,431 5.0 19.5
FTESAvg. UnitsStudents

Overall

All RegionsRegion: 

Age
19 & under
20-24
25-29
30-34
35-39
40-49
50+

1,593
935
275
184
137
147
158

Day / Evening Students

Ethnicity
Asian
Black or African American
Hispanic / Latino
American Indian or Alaska Native

White
Two or More Races
Unreported or Unknown

122
59

1,130
11

1,748
252
101

Educational Goals

Degree related goals

All

1,447

14.5%

8.9%
6.3%
0.0%
3.5%
2.2%
3.0%
2.1%
1.0%
6.2%
0.9%
9.0%
0.0%
8.9%

12.7%
2.1%

Unknown 2

Native Hawaiian or Pacific Islander 8

Transfer related goals
1,356

42.2%
39.5%

46.4%
27.3%
8.0%
5.4%
4.0%
4.3%
4.6%
0.1%

2.9%
7.3%

50.9%
0.2%
0.3%

32.9%
1.7%
3.6%

8.1%

69.2%

0.0%
44.7%
23.0%
8.2%

15.9% 33.2%

6.3%
58.1%
35.6%

6.5%
5.5%
4.3%

Obtain AA or AS & transfer to 4 year
Transfer to a 4 year w/o AA orAS
Obtain AA or AS w/o transfer
Obtain 2 year vocation w/o transfer
Vocational certificate w/o transfer
Discover career interest & goals
Prepare for new career & job skills
Advance career & upgrade job skills
Maintain certificate & license
Educational development
Improve basic skills
Credits for HS diploma or GED
Move noncredit to credit coursework
4 year student meeting 4 year reqs
Undecided on goal
Uncollected or unreported
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Region: All

High Schools (Incoming Freshmen)
Local High schools Age 17-19 All Ages

All Regions

Arroyo Grande High 1715
Paso Robles High 1511
San Luis Obispo High 1312
Templeton High 88
Atascadero High 65
Morro Bay High 65
SLO County Juvenile Court 54
Mission College Preparatory 55
Nipomo High 44
Templeton Independent Study Hi 31
Grizzly ChalleNGe Charter 21
SLO Classical Academy 11
Pacific Beach High 11
Leffingwell High (Cont.) 10
Liberty High (Continuation) 10
Atascadero Choices Acad (ACE) 11
Pacific View Academy 11
Shandon High/Middle 11
Central Coast New Tech High 11
Oak Hills High (CONT.) 10
SLO County Community School 11
All Local 9478
Non-local High Schools 62 183
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67
413
289

1
303
27

153
23
67
88
70
85
0

194
288

1,064

Unknown Gender 200
1,838
1,094Male

Female

Gender

BA/BS degree 182
159AA/AS degree

60 or more units w/o degree
Sophomore (30-59.9 units)

129
456

2,206Freshmen (< 30 units)
Level

Unknown
Continuing

0
1,378

781Special Admin / HS Enrichment
Returning
First Time Transfer

248
490
235First Time

Enrollment Status

3,096
Day Only Night Only

6
Day/Eve

6

594
Not Attended

0
Withdrawals

15
Noncredit

3,106
Part Time .1-6 Units

1,836 1,270
6.1-11.9

3
15+ Units

8
12-15 Units

11
Full Time
Full / Part Time Students

3,132 4.9 7.2
FTESAvg. UnitsStudents

Overall

Distance LearningRegion: 

Age
19 & under
20-24
25-29
30-34
35-39
40-49
50+

1,553
845
229
158
121
136
90

Day / Evening Students

Ethnicity
Asian
Black or African American
Hispanic / Latino
American Indian or Alaska Native

White
Two or More Races
Unreported or Unknown

117
50

1,035
10

1,575
240
98

Educational Goals

Degree related goals

DE

1,352

14.6%

9.2%
6.2%
0.0%
2.7%
2.2%
2.8%
2.1%
0.7%
4.9%
0.9%
9.7%
0.0%
9.2%

13.2%
2.1%

Unknown 0

Native Hawaiian or Pacific Islander 7

Transfer related goals
1,258

43.2%
40.2%

49.6%
27.0%
7.3%
5.0%
3.9%
4.3%
2.9%
0.0%

3.1%
7.7%

50.3%
0.2%
0.3%

33.0%
1.6%
3.7%

7.5%

70.4%

0.0%
44.0%
24.9%
7.9%

15.6% 34.0%

6.4%
58.7%
34.9%

5.8%
5.1%
4.1%

Obtain AA or AS & transfer to 4 year
Transfer to a 4 year w/o AA orAS
Obtain AA or AS w/o transfer
Obtain 2 year vocation w/o transfer
Vocational certificate w/o transfer
Discover career interest & goals
Prepare for new career & job skills
Advance career & upgrade job skills
Maintain certificate & license
Educational development
Improve basic skills
Credits for HS diploma or GED
Move noncredit to credit coursework
4 year student meeting 4 year reqs
Undecided on goal
Uncollected or unreported
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Region: DE

High Schools (Incoming Freshmen)
Local High schools Age 17-19 All Ages

Distance Learning

Arroyo Grande High 1715
San Luis Obispo High 1211
Paso Robles High 1210
Templeton High 88
Atascadero High 65
Morro Bay High 65
Mission College Preparatory 55
SLO County Juvenile Court 54
Nipomo High 44
Templeton Independent Study Hi 31
Atascadero Choices Acad (ACE) 11
Oak Hills High (CONT.) 10
SLO County Community School 11
Central Coast New Tech High 11
Shandon High/Middle 11
Leffingwell High (Cont.) 10
Pacific Beach High 11
Grizzly ChalleNGe Charter 11
Liberty High (Continuation) 10
SLO Classical Academy 11
Pacific View Academy 11
All Local 8976
Non-local High Schools 58 146
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1
21
20
0
6
3

14
6
8

16
10
27
0

37
26

127

Unknown Gender 16
169
137Male

Female

Gender

BA/BS degree 39
28AA/AS degree

60 or more units w/o degree
Sophomore (30-59.9 units)

22
65

168Freshmen (< 30 units)
Level

Unknown
Continuing

0
201

7Special Admin / HS Enrichment
Returning
First Time Transfer

39
54
21First Time

Enrollment Status

288
Day Only Night Only

27
Day/Eve

3

594
Not Attended

0
Withdrawals

5
Noncredit

314
Part Time .1-6 Units

168 146
6.1-11.9

1
15+ Units

2
12-15 Units

3
Full Time
Full / Part Time Students

322 5.5 7.2
FTESAvg. UnitsStudents

Overall

San Luis ObispoRegion: 

Age
19 & under
20-24
25-29
30-34
35-39
40-49
50+

84
114
55
25
13
16
14

Day / Evening Students

Ethnicity
Asian
Black or African American
Hispanic / Latino
American Indian or Alaska Native

White
Two or More Races
Unreported or Unknown

8
2

109
1

182
19
1

Educational Goals

Degree related goals

SLO

153

20.2%

8.1%
11.5%
0.0%
8.4%
3.1%
5.0%
2.5%
1.9%
4.3%
0.9%
1.9%
0.0%
6.2%
6.5%
0.3%

Unknown 1

Native Hawaiian or Pacific Islander 0

Transfer related goals
164

47.5%
50.9%

26.1%
35.4%
17.1%
7.8%
4.0%
5.0%
4.3%
0.3%

0.3%
5.9%

56.5%
0.0%
0.3%

33.9%
0.6%
2.5%

6.5%

52.2%

0.0%
62.4%
2.2%

12.1%
16.8% 39.4%

5.0%
52.5%
42.5%

12.1%
8.7%
6.8%

Obtain AA or AS & transfer to 4 year
Transfer to a 4 year w/o AA orAS
Obtain AA or AS w/o transfer
Obtain 2 year vocation w/o transfer
Vocational certificate w/o transfer
Discover career interest & goals
Prepare for new career & job skills
Advance career & upgrade job skills
Maintain certificate & license
Educational development
Improve basic skills
Credits for HS diploma or GED
Move noncredit to credit coursework
4 year student meeting 4 year reqs
Undecided on goal
Uncollected or unreported
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Region: SLO

High Schools (Incoming Freshmen)
Local High schools Age 17-19 All Ages

San Luis Obispo

Mission College Preparatory 22
Paso Robles High 21
San Luis Obispo High 11
Arroyo Grande High 11
Grizzly ChalleNGe Charter 11
All Local 76
Non-local High Schools 7 14
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3
12
3
0
0
0

18
6
0
7
1

13
0

10
6

21

Unknown Gender 6
58
36Male

Female

Gender

BA/BS degree 10
13AA/AS degree

60 or more units w/o degree
Sophomore (30-59.9 units)

6
10
61Freshmen (< 30 units)

Level

Unknown
Continuing

0
49
3Special Admin / HS Enrichment

Returning
First Time Transfer

10
19
19First Time

Enrollment Status

100
Day Only Night Only

0
Day/Eve

0

594
Not Attended

0
Withdrawals

21
Noncredit

48
Part Time .1-6 Units

23 25
6.1-11.9

31
15+ Units

0
12-15 Units

31
Full Time
Full / Part Time Students

100 10.4 6.5
FTESAvg. UnitsStudents

Overall

North CountyRegion: 

Age
19 & under
20-24
25-29
30-34
35-39
40-49
50+

13
27
14
10
7
4

25

Day / Evening Students

Ethnicity
Asian
Black or African American
Hispanic / Latino
American Indian or Alaska Native

White
Two or More Races
Unreported or Unknown

0
7

40
0

42
7
2

Educational Goals

Degree related goals

NC

27

10.0%

6.0%
10.0%
0.0%

13.0%
1.0%
7.0%
0.0%
6.0%

18.0%
0.0%
0.0%
0.0%
3.0%

12.0%
3.0%

Unknown 0

Native Hawaiian or Pacific Islander 2

Transfer related goals
31

27.0%
31.0%

13.0%
27.0%
14.0%
10.0%
7.0%
4.0%

25.0%
0.0%

2.0%
7.0%

42.0%
2.0%
0.0%

40.0%
7.0%
0.0%

19.0%

61.0%

0.0%
49.0%
3.0%

10.0%
19.0% 21.0%

6.0%
58.0%
36.0%

10.0%
13.0%
6.0%

Obtain AA or AS & transfer to 4 year
Transfer to a 4 year w/o AA orAS
Obtain AA or AS w/o transfer
Obtain 2 year vocation w/o transfer
Vocational certificate w/o transfer
Discover career interest & goals
Prepare for new career & job skills
Advance career & upgrade job skills
Maintain certificate & license
Educational development
Improve basic skills
Credits for HS diploma or GED
Move noncredit to credit coursework
4 year student meeting 4 year reqs
Undecided on goal
Uncollected or unreported
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==PROD=Summer 2024
Region: NC

High Schools (Incoming Freshmen)
Local High schools Age 17-19 All Ages

North County

Paso Robles High 21
SLO County Community School 11
Grizzly ChalleNGe Charter 10
All Local 42
Non-local High Schools 1 15
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0
0
0
0
0
0

33
0
0
0
0
0
0

0
0

Unknown Gender 0
24
9Male

Female

Gender

BA/BS degree 3
0AA/AS degree

60 or more units w/o degree
Sophomore (30-59.9 units)

0
0

30Freshmen (< 30 units)
Level

Unknown
Continuing

0
14
0Special Admin / HS Enrichment

Returning
First Time Transfer

3
0

16First Time
Enrollment Status

33
Day Only Night Only

0
Day/Eve

0

594
Not Attended

0
Withdrawals

33
Noncredit

0
Part Time .1-6 Units

0 0
6.1-11.9

0
15+ Units

0
12-15 Units

0
Full Time
Full / Part Time Students

33 .0
FTESAvg. UnitsStudents

Overall

South CountyRegion: 

Age
19 & under
20-24
25-29
30-34
35-39
40-49
50+

0
0
0
0
0
0

32

Day / Evening Students

Ethnicity
Asian
Black or African American
Hispanic / Latino
American Indian or Alaska Native

White
Two or More Races
Unreported or Unknown

2
0
7
0

24
0
0

Educational Goals

Degree related goals

SC

0

0.0%

0.0%
0.0%
0.0%
0.0%
0.0%
0.0%
0.0%
0.0%

100.0%
0.0%
0.0%
0.0%
0.0%
0.0%
0.0%

Unknown 1

Native Hawaiian or Pacific Islander 0

Transfer related goals
0

0.0%
0.0%

0.0%
0.0%
0.0%
0.0%
0.0%
0.0%

97.0%
3.0%

0.0%
0.0%

72.7%
0.0%
0.0%

21.2%
0.0%
6.1%

48.5%

90.9%

0.0%
42.4%
0.0%
9.1%
0.0% 0.0%

0.0%
72.7%
27.3%

9.1%
0.0%
0.0%

Obtain AA or AS & transfer to 4 year
Transfer to a 4 year w/o AA orAS
Obtain AA or AS w/o transfer
Obtain 2 year vocation w/o transfer
Vocational certificate w/o transfer
Discover career interest & goals
Prepare for new career & job skills
Advance career & upgrade job skills
Maintain certificate & license
Educational development
Improve basic skills
Credits for HS diploma or GED
Move noncredit to credit coursework
4 year student meeting 4 year reqs
Undecided on goal
Uncollected or unreported
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Region: SC

High Schools (Incoming Freshmen)
Local High schools Age 17-19 All Ages

South County

All Local 00
Non-local High Schools 0 16
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Enrollment by Region Combination
Region
DE 2991
SLO 191
DE SLO 116
NC 66
SC 33
DE NC 19
NC SLO 9
DE NC SLO 6

Term:
Cluster:
Division:
Department:
Subject:
Course Number:
CRN:
Credit Status:

Summer 2024
----------All Clusters----------
----------All Divisions----------

----------All Subjects----------
----------All Departments----------

Any

*** Report Control Information ***

Data as of: 5/17/2024


