

5/17/2024 5:42:05 AM Page 1 ==PROD=

Region: All All Regions

Overall Students 3,431	Avg. Units 5.0		FTES 19.5	Age 19 & under 20-24	1,593 935	46.4% 27.3%
				25-29	275	8.0%
Full / Part Time	Students			30-34	184	5.4%
Full Time	12-15 Units		15+ Units	35-39	137	4.0%
42	8		34	40-49	147	4.3%
				50+	158	4.6%
Part Time	.1-6 Units		6.1-11.9	Unknown	2	0.1%
3,316	2,000		1,316			
5,510	2,000		1,510	Ethnicity		
Noncrodit	Withdrawals	Not	Attanded	Asian	122	3.6%
Noncredit 73	Williamais	NOL	Attended 594	Black or African American	59	1.7%
/3	U		39 4	Hispanic / Latino	1,130	32.9%
				American Indian or Alaska Native	11	0.3%
Day / Evening S				Native Hawaiian or Pacific Island	8	0.2%
Day Only	Night Only		Day/Eve	White	1,748	50.9%
3,364	32		7	Two or More Races	252	7.3%
				Unreported or Unknown	101	2.9%
Enrollment Stat	us			·		
First Time		277	8.1%	Educational Goals		
First Time Transf	er	546	15.9%	Obtain AA or AS & transfer to 4 yea	r 1.140	33.2%
Returning		283	8.2%	Transfer to a 4 year w/o AA orAS	307	8.9%
Special Admin / H	HS Enrichment	790	23.0%	Obtain AA or AS w/o transfer	216	6.3%
Continuing		1,535	44.7%	Obtain 2 year vocation w/o transfer	_	0.0%
Unknown		0	0.0%	Vocational certificate w/o transfer	121	3.5%
				Discover career interest & goals	77	2.2%
Level				Prepare for new career & job skills	103	3.0%
Freshmen (< 30	units)	2,373	69.2%	Advance career & upgrade job skills	71	2.1%
Sophomore (30-5		497	14.5%	Maintain certificate & license	33	1.0%
60 or more units		148	4.3%	Educational development	214	6.2%
AA/AS degree		190	5.5%	Improve basic skills	30	0.9%
BA/BS degree		223	6.5%	Credits for HS diploma or GED	308	9.0%
-				Move noncredit to credit courseworl	k 1	0.0%
Gender				4 year student meeting 4 year reqs	304	8.9%
Male		1,223	35.6%	Undecided on goal	435	12.7%
Female		1,992	58.1%	Uncollected or unreported	71	2.1%
Unknown Gender		216	6.3%	-		
S. IN IOTH I SCHOOL		210	0.5 / 0	Transfer related goals	1,447	42.2%
				Degree related goals	1,356	39.5%
				_ 25. 00 . 0.0.00 900.0	_,	,0



5/17/2024 5:42:05 AM Page 2 ==PROD=

Region: All All Regions

High Schools	(Incoming	Freshmen)	
HIGH SCHOOLS		LI COIIIIEII)	

Local High schools	Age 17-19	All Ages
Arroyo Grande High	15	17
Paso Robles High	11	15
San Luis Obispo High	12	13
Templeton High	8	8
Atascadero High	5	6
Morro Bay High	5	6
SLO County Juvenile Court	4	5
Mission College Preparatory	5	5
Nipomo High	4	4
Templeton Independent Study F		3
Grizzly ChalleNGe Charter	1	2
SLO Classical Academy	1	1
Pacific Beach High	1	1
Leffingwell High (Cont.)	0	1
Liberty High (Continuation)	0	1
Atascadero Choices Acad (ACE)	1	1
Pacific View Academy	1	1
Shandon High/Middle	1	1
Central Coast New Tech High	1	1
Oak Hills High (CONT.)	0	1
SLO County Community School	1	1
All Local	78	94
Non-local High Schools	62	183



Region: DE

Registration / Characteristics Report Summer 2024

5/17/2024 5:42:05 AM Page 3 ==PROD=

Distance Learning

Overall Students 3,132	Avg. Units 4.9		FTES 7.2	Age 19 & under 20-24 25-29	1,553 845 229	49.6% 27.0% 7.3%
Full / Part Time	Students			30-34	158	7.5% 5.0%
Full Time	12-15 Units	1	L5+ Units	35-39	121	3.9%
11	8		3	40-49	136	4.3%
				50+	90	2.9%
Part Time	.1-6 Units		6.1-11.9	Unknown	0	0.0%
3,106	1,836		1,270	m. 1 · · ·		
				Ethnicity	117	2 70/
Noncredit	Withdrawals	Not .	Attended	Asian Black or African American	117 50	3.7% 1.6%
15	0		594	Hispanic / Latino	1,035	33.0%
				American Indian or Alaska Native	1,033	0.3%
Day / Evening S	tudents			Native Hawaiian or Pacific Island	7	0.2%
Day Only	Night Only		Day/Eve	White	1,575	50.3%
3,096	6		6	Two or More Races	240	7.7%
				Unreported or Unknown	98	3.1%
Enrollment State	us					
First Time		235	7.5%	Educational Goals		
First Time Transf	er	490	15.6%	Obtain AA or AS & transfer to 4 year	ır 1 064	34.0%
Returning		248	7.9%	Transfer to a 4 year w/o AA orAS	288	9.2%
Special Admin / F	IS Enrichment	781	24.9%	Obtain AA or AS w/o transfer	194	6.2%
Continuing		1,378	44.0%	Obtain 2 year vocation w/o transfer		0.0%
Unknown		0	0.0%	Vocational certificate w/o transfer	85	2.7%
				Discover career interest & goals	70	2.2%
Level				Prepare for new career & job skills	88	2.8%
Freshmen (< 30 u	units)	2,206	70.4%	Advance career & upgrade job skills		2.1%
Sophomore (30-5		456	14.6%	Maintain certificate & license	23	0.7%
60 or more units	w/o degree	129	4.1%	Educational development	153	4.9%
AA/AS degree		159	5.1%	Improve basic skills	27	0.9%
BA/BS degree		182	5.8%	Credits for HS diploma or GED	303	9.7%
				Move noncredit to credit coursewor		0.0%
Gender				4 year student meeting 4 year reqs	289	9.2%
Male		1,094	34.9%	Undecided on goal	413 67	13.2% 2.1%
Female		1,838	58.7%	Uncollected or unreported	07	2.170
Unknown Gender		200	6.4%	T 6 1	4 252	40.007
				Transfer related goals	1,352	43.2%
				Degree related goals	1,258	40.2%



5/17/2024 5:42:05 AM Page 4 ==PROD=

Region: DE Distance Learning

High Schools	(Incomina	Freshmen)

Local High schools	Age 17-19	All Ages
Arroyo Grande High	15	17
San Luis Obispo High	11	12
Paso Robles High	10	12
Templeton High	8	8
Atascadero High	5	6
Morro Bay High	5	6
Mission College Preparatory	5	5
SLO County Juvenile Court	4	5
Nipomo High	4	4
Templeton Independent Study H	j 1	3
Atascadero Choices Acad (ACE)	1	1
Oak Hills High (CONT.)	0	1
SLO County Community School	1	1
Central Coast New Tech High	1	1
Shandon High/Middle	1	1
Leffingwell High (Cont.)	0	1
Pacific Beach High	1	1
Grizzly ChalleNGe Charter	1	1
Liberty High (Continuation)	0	1
SLO Classical Academy	1	1
Pacific View Academy	1	1
All Local	76	89
Non-local High Schools	58	146



Region: SLO

Registration / Characteristics Report Summer 2024

5/17/2024 5:42:05 AM Page 5 ==PROD=

San Luis Obispo

Overall Students 322	Avg. Units 5.5		FTES 7.2	Age 19 & under 20-24 25-29	84 114 55	26.1% 35.4% 17.1%
Full / Part Time	Students			30-34	25	7.8%
Full Time	12-15 Units	1	.5+ Units	35-39	13	4.0%
3	2	-	1	40-49	16	5.0%
-	_		_	50+	14	4.3%
Part Time 314	.1-6 Units 168		6.1-11.9 146	Unknown	1	0.3%
				Ethnicity		
Noncredit	Withdrawals	Not	Attended	Asian	8	2.5%
5	0	1400	594	Black or African American	2	0.6%
J	· ·		33.	Hispanic / Latino	109	33.9%
Day / Evening S	tudante			American Indian or Alaska Native	1	0.3%
Day Only	Night Only		Day/Eve	Native Hawaiian or Pacific Island	0	0.0%
288	27		3	White	182	56.5%
200	21		3	Two or More Races	19	5.9%
Enrollment Stat				Unreported or Unknown	1	0.3%
	us	21	C F0/			
First Time First Time Transf		21 54	6.5% 16.8%	Educational Goals		
	еі	3 4 39	10.6%	Obtain AA or AS & transfer to 4 year	127	39.4%
Returning Special Admin / H	IS Enrichment	39 7	2.2%	Transfer to a 4 year w/o AA orAS	26	8.1%
Continuing	D LIIICIIIICII	201	62.4%	Obtain AA or AS w/o transfer	37	11.5%
Unknown		0	0.0%	Obtain 2 year vocation w/o transfer	0	0.0%
OTINIOWIT		U	0.0 /0	Vocational certificate w/o transfer	27	8.4%
Laval				Discover career interest & goals	10	3.1%
Level	:1\	100	F2 20/	Prepare for new career & job skills	16	5.0%
Freshmen (< 30 t		168	52.2%	Advance career & upgrade job skills	8	2.5%
Sophomore (30-5		65 22	20.2%	Maintain certificate & license	6	1.9% 4.3%
60 or more units	w/o degree	22 28	6.8% 8.7%	Educational development	14 3	4.3% 0.9%
AA/AS degree BA/BS degree		28 39	8.7% 12.1%	Improve basic skills Credits for HS diploma or GED	5 6	0.9% 1.9%
DA/D3 degree		39	12.170	Move noncredit to credit coursework	0	0.0%
0 1				4 year student meeting 4 year regs	20	6.2%
Gender		407	40 50/	Undecided on goal	21	6.5%
Male		137	42.5%	Uncollected or unreported	1	0.3%
Female		169	52.5%	onconcetted of differented	1	0.570
Unknown Gender		16	5.0%	Transfer related goals	152	47 FO/
				Transfer related goals Degree related goals	153 164	47.5% 50.9%
				begiee related goals	TOT	JU. 370



5/17/2024 5:42:05 AM Page 6 ==PROD=

Region: SLO San Luis Obispo

High Schools	(Incoming	Frechmon)
mign Schools ((Tucoming	rresnmen)

Local High schools	Age 17-19	All Ages
Mission College Preparatory	2	2
Paso Robles High	1	2
San Luis Obispo High	1	1
Arroyo Grande High	1	1
Grizzly ChalleNGe Charter	1	1
All Local	6	7
Non-local High Schools	7	14



5/17/2024 5:42:05 AM Page 7 ==PROD=

Region: NC North County

Overall Students 100	Avg. Units 10.4		FTES 6.5	Age 19 & under 20-24	13 27	13.0% 27.0%
				25-29	27 14	14.0%
Full / Part Time	Students			30-34	10	10.0%
Full Time	12-15 Units	1	.5+ Units	35-39	7	7.0%
31	0	_	31	40-49	4	4.0%
31	· ·		31	50+	25	25.0%
Part Time	.1-6 Units		6.1-11.9	Unknown	0	0.0%
48	.1-6 OHIG 23		25			
70	23		25	Ethnicity		
				Asian	0	0.0%
Noncredit	Withdrawals	Not .	Attended	Black or African American	7	7.0%
21	0		594	Hispanic / Latino	40	40.0%
				American Indian or Alaska Native	0	0.0%
Day / Evening S	Students			Native Hawaiian or Pacific Island	2	2.0%
Day Only	Night Only		Day/Eve	White	42	42.0%
100	0		0	Two or More Races	7	7.0%
				Unreported or Unknown	2	2.0%
Enrollment Stat	tus			orn eported or ornalown	_	2.070
First Time		19	19.0%	Educational Coals		
First Time Transf	fer	19	19.0%	Educational Goals	21	21.0%
Returning		10	10.0%	Obtain AA or AS & transfer to 4 year	21	
Special Admin / I	HS Enrichment	3	3.0%	Transfer to a 4 year w/o AA orAS	6	6.0%
Continuing		49	49.0%	Obtain AA or AS w/o transfer	10	10.0% 0.0%
Unknown		0	0.0%	Obtain 2 year vocation w/o transfer	0 13	13.0%
		•		Vocational certificate w/o transfer Discover career interest & goals		1.0%
Level				Prepare for new career & job skills	1 7	7.0%
Freshmen (< 30	unita)	61	61.0%	Advance career & upgrade job skills	0	0.0%
Sophomore (30-!		10	10.0%	Maintain certificate & license	6	6.0%
60 or more units		6	6.0%	Educational development	18	18.0%
AA/AS degree	w/o degree	13	13.0%	Improve basic skills	0	0.0%
BA/BS degree		10	10.0%	Credits for HS diploma or GED	0	0.0%
DAY DO GEGI EE		10	10.070	Move noncredit to credit coursework	0	0.0%
				4 year student meeting 4 year reqs	3	3.0%
Gender			24.00/	Undecided on goal	12	12.0%
Male .		36	36.0%	Uncollected or unreported	3	3.0%
Female		58	58.0%	or concected or uniterported	,	J.U /U
Unknown Gender	•	6	6.0%	Tue mefer melete d	27	27.00/
				Transfer related goals	27	27.0%
				Degree related goals	31	31.0%



5/17/2024 5:42:05 AM Page 8 ==PROD=

Region: NC North County

High Schools	(Incoming	Freshmen)	
Local High sch	ممام	Ago 17 10	۸۱۱ ۸ ۵

Local High schools	Age 17-19	All Ages
Paso Robles High	1	2
SLO County Community School	1	1
Grizzly ChalleNGe Charter	0	1
All Local	2	4
Non-local High Schools	1	15



5/17/2024 5:42:05 AM Page 9 ==PROD=

Region: SC South County

Overall Students 33	Avg. Units .0		FTES	Age 19 & under 20-24	0	0.0% 0.0%
				25-29	Ö	0.0%
Full / Part Time			30-34	Ö	0.0%	
Full Time	12-15 Units		15+ Units	35-39	0	0.0%
0	0		0	40-49	0	0.0%
				50+	32	97.0%
Part Time	.1-6 Units		6.1-11.9	Unknown	1	3.0%
0	0		0.1 11.5			
O .	· ·		Ū	Ethnicity		
Nanaua dit	\	Niet	A عليه ما م	Asian	2	6.1%
Noncredit 33	Withdrawals	Not Attended		Black or African American	0	0.0%
33	0		594	Hispanic / Latino	7	21.2%
				American Indian or Alaska Native	0	0.0%
Day / Evening S				Native Hawaiian or Pacific Island	Ö	0.0%
Day Only	Night Only		Day/Eve	White	24	72.7%
33	0		0	Two or More Races	0	0.0%
				Unreported or Unknown	0	0.0%
Enrollment Sta	tus			•		
First Time		16	48.5%	Educational Goals		
First Time Transfer		0	0.0%	Obtain AA or AS & transfer to 4 year	0	0.0%
Returning		3	9.1%	Transfer to a 4 year w/o AA orAS	0	0.0%
Special Admin / HS Enrichment		0	0.0%	Obtain AA or AS w/o transfer	U	0.0%
Continuing		14	42.4%	Obtain 2 year vocation w/o transfer	0	0.0%
Unknown		0	0.0%	Vocational certificate w/o transfer	Õ	0.0%
				Discover career interest & goals	Õ	0.0%
Level				Prepare for new career & job skills	Ö	0.0%
Freshmen (< 30 units)		30	90.9%	Advance career & upgrade job skills	Ō	0.0%
Sophomore (30-59.9 units)		0	0.0%	Maintain certificate & license	0	0.0%
60 or more units		0	0.0%	Educational development	33	100.0%
AA/AS degree		0	0.0%	Improve basic skills	0	0.0%
BA/BS degree		3	9.1%	Credits for HS diploma or GED	0	0.0%
. 3				Move noncredit to credit coursework	0	0.0%
Gender				4 year student meeting 4 year reqs	0	0.0%
Male		9	27.3%	Undecided on goal	0	0.0%
Female		24	72.7%	Uncollected or unreported	0	0.0%
Unknown Gende	r	0	0.0%	·		
Jing Jordin Geriael	•	J	0.070	Transfer related goals	0	0.0%
				Degree related goals	0	0.0%
				_ 55. 55 . 5.5555 55415	•	5.0,0



5/17/2024 5:42:05 AM Page 10 ==PROD=

Region: SC South County

High Schools (Incoming Freshmen)

Local High schools	Age 17-19	All Ages
All Local	0	0
Non-local High Schools	0	16



5/17/2024 5:42:05 AM Page 11 ==PROD=

Enrollment by Region Combination

Region	
DE	2991
SLO	191
DE SLO	116
NC	66
SC	33
DE NC	19
NC SLO	9
DE NC SLO	6

*** Report Control Information ***

Term: Summer 2024

Cluster: -----All Clusters----------All Divisions-----Division: Department: -----All Departments----------All Subjects-----Subject:

Course Number:

CRN:

Credit Status:

Any 5/17/2024 Data as of: